Limietwedstrijd Lange Baan

Breda, 4-5-2025

Programmanr. 4
4-5-2025 - 13:45

Heren, 100m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

1 EliFieret

2 Joseph Crott

3 Finn Sonneveld

4 Basem Rashed

5 Giovanni van den Oever
6 Wouter Jehee

Serie 2 van 2

1 Adrian Janse van Rensburg
2 Xander De Jonghe

3 Joéll van der Meiden

4 Jasper Vis

5 Remco Herijgens

6 Wessel Vis

vereniging

Gzc Donk

Gzc Donk

ZV Zaltbommel

Trb/Res

ZV Zaltbommel

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

De Treffers

De Marlijn (SG)

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
De Treffers

De Wildert

De Treffers

inschrijftijd

1:40.02
1:32.20
1:25.05
1:25.56
1:34.18
1:43.39

1:17.95
1:15.60
1:08.22
1:13.22
1:17.17
1:23.82

200903463
201101045
200800153
200305149
200600379
201100839

201202261
201101095
200903439
200703973
200403177
201201273

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Sbc2000
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